V
Miniature Snap Action Switch
Industry standard design with 10/15 Amp ratings
Long mechanical life of 50,000,000 operations minimum
Available in either thermoplastic or thermosetting resin
Can be used to interrupt current when doors are opened or
closed
Part Rated

10 A, 250 V Bottom ❍ ● ● ● ❍ ❍ ❍ – – ● ● – V-10
2 Snap Action Switch V
Ordering Information - continued from previous page
Note: 1. For SPST-NC and SPST-NO with levers consult Omron.
2. An insulation barrier is available upon request for thermoplastic types.
Actuator
Common
terminal
position Contact form Connect terminal
Model
Rated current
15 A 10 A
200 grams 200 grams 100 grams
Pin plunger Bottom SPDT A V -15G-1A5-K V-10G-1A5-K V-10G-1A4-K
C2 V-15G-1C25-K V-10G-1C25-K V-10G-1C24-K
C V-15G-1C5-K — —
B V-15G-1B5-K V-10G-1B5-K V-10G-1B4-K
E V-15G-1E5-K — V-10G-1E4-K
SPST-NC A V-15G-2A5-K V-10G-2A5-K V-10G-2A4-K
C2 V-15G-2C25-K V-10G-2C25-K V-10G-2C24-K
SPST-NO A V-15G-3A5-K V-10G-3A5-K V-10G-3A4-K
C2 V-15G-3C25-K V-10G-3C25-K V-10G-3C24-K
C V-15G-3C5-K — —
Side SPDT A V-15G-4A5-K V-10G-4A5-K V-10G-4A4-K
SPST-NC A — V-10G-5A5-K V-10G-5A4-K
SPST-NO A V-15G-6A5-K V-10G-6A5-K V-10G-6A4-K
Short hinge lever Bottom SPDT A — V-10G1-1A5-K V-10G1-1A4-K
C2 V-15G1-1C25-K V-10G1-1C25-K V-10G1-1C24-K
B — V-10G1-1B5-K V-10G1-1B4-K
E V-15G1-1E5-K V-10G1-1E5-K V-10G1-1E4-K
Hinge lever Bottom  SPDT A V-15G2-1A5-K V-10G2-1A5-K V-10G2-1A4-K
C2 V-15G2-1C25-K V-10G2-1C25-K V-10G2-1C24-K
B — V-10G2-1B5-K V-10G2-1B4-K
E V-15G2-1E5-K V-10G2-1E5-K —
Long hinge lever Bottom SPDT A V-15G3-1A5-K V-10G3-1A5-K V-10G3-1A4-K
C2 V-15G3-1C25-K V-10G3-1C25-K V-10G3-1C24-K
B V-15G3-1B5-K V-10G3-1B5-K V-10G3-1B4-K
E — V-10G3-1E5-K V-10G3-1E4-K
Simulated roller lever Bottom SPDT A V-15G4-1A5-K V-10G4-1A5-K V-10G4-1A4-K
C2 V-15G4-1C25-K V-10G4-1C25-K V-10G4-1C24-K
B — V-10G4-1B5-K V-10G4-1B4-K
E — V-10G4-1E5-K V-10G4-1E4-K
Short hinge roller lever Bottom SPDT A V-15G5-1A5-K V-10G5-1A5-K V-10G5-1A4-K
C2 V-15G5-1C25-K V-10G5-1C25-K V-10G5-1C24-K
B V-15G5-1B5-K V-10G5-1B5-K V-10G5-1B4-K
Hinge roller lever Bottom SPDT A V-15G6-1A5-K V-10G6-1A5-K V-10G6-1A4-K
C2 V-15G6-1C25-K — V-10G6-1C24-K
B V-15G6-1B5-K V-10G6-1B5-K V-10G6-1B4-K
E V-15G6-1E5-K V-10G6-1E5-K V-10G6-1E4-K
Snap Action Switch V 3
Specifications
■ Characteristics
Note: 1. Data shown are of initial value.